W | 5 | 6
MARK | DATE REVISION REVISER | APP BY
A\
928
$18.1
M18
9.5 f——
a>
QO
N QO
<
4-7.2
At
: i S
= ' N
4-6.2 >
/ <
/ 2
o d
<
T
(10.9)
990
1S02768-1 : CLASS OF TOLERANCE SURFACE | 1
NOTE) f m X v FINISH _ ["nr [ bwe. No. TITLE/NAME MAT'L QTY | REFERENCE
1. Material : AL cor 0;;3 +0.05 0.1 103 05 DSND BY CHKD BY CHKD BY APRV BY VIEW | DATE
2. Surface finish: Silver Painted LINEAR 6~30 01 102 105 o J.KHAN JHPARK | _—< J.I.BAE 3 2022.6.23
3. Please refer to right allowance table in case | DMENSIONS | 30-120 | 2015 | 03 0.8 15 TITLE SL18_BRACKET YO 5118 BRACKET
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